
Des Traditions
MIDDLE EASTERN &  CONTINENTAL CUISINE

Arayes
WITH GRILLED

LAMB CUTLETS



Starters

Hummus with naan bread $8.90

Hummus with meat and naan bread

Hummus with chicken and naan bread

Fried Prawns with Chips / Wedges

Fries served with sauce

Wedges served with sauce 

$14.90

$14.90

$14.90

$6.90

$6.90

Baba Ghanoush with naan bread $9.90

HUMMUS WITH MEAT



LAMB WRAP

Chicken wrap
Chicken fillet grilled with herbs, onions, tomatoes wrapped in fresh
tandoori bread served with salad and hummus dip

Lamb wrap

fresh tandoori bread served with salad and hummus dip

Marinated Charcoal Chicken

Marinated Charcoal Seekh Kebabs

Mixed Charcoal Chicken and Lamb

Grilled Lamb Cutlets

sauces

Arayes with Lamb Cutlets
Bread stuffed with lamb mince served with grilled lamb cutlets and hummus

$17.90

$17.90

$19.90

$19.90

$23.90

$24.90

$25.90

Mains

Our
Signature

Dish

Combination of charcoal chicken, lamb cutlets and Seekh kebab
served with our signature rice, salad and traditional sauces



Lamb Kabsa

traditional sauce

Grilled Prawns
Grilled prawns served with our signature rice, salad and traditional sauces

Grilled Fish

Grilled Sirloin/Scotch Steak

creamy mushroom sauce

Creamy Chicken Pasta
Pasta cooked in creamy mushroom sauce mixed with grilled chicken

$20.90

$22.90

$22.90

$23.90

$16.90

GRILLED LAMB CUTLETS

Mains



Variety of charcoal meat and chicken served with our
signature rice, two naans, salad and traditional sauces

Variety of charcoal meat and chicken served with our
signature rice, three naans, salad and traditional sauces

Whole chicken cooked in herbs and spices with fresh ginger 
and coriander sprinkled on top served with 5 naans and 
fresh salad

Finely cut lamb curry pieces cooked in herbs and spices with 
fresh ginger and coriander sprinkled on top served with 5 
naans and fresh salad

$55.90

$87.90

$44.90

$50.90

$53.90

CHARCOAL KING PLATTER

Platters

SERVES 3

SERVES 3

SERVES 3

SERVES 3

SERVES 5

Seafood Platter
Combination of NZ grilled snappers and prawns served with
our signature rice, salad and traditional sauces

$62.90



Chicken Jalfrezi
Boneless chicken marinated in mildly tomato based sauce mixed with 
capsicum and fried onions served with white rice 

 
Boneless chicken thigh cooked in herbs and spices with fresh ginger 
and coriander sprinkled on the top served with 1 naan or rice 

$17.90

$18.90

$19.90

Sindhi Kebab Masala

with 1 naan or rice

garnished to taste served with 1 naan or rice

Daal Chana with rice

Peshawari Daal Maash with naan bread

$19.90

$19.90

$15.90

$15.90

MUTTON NIHARI

Curries



Plain Naan

Garlic Naan

Garlic Sauce

Chilli Sauce

$2.50

$3.00

$3.50

$3.90

$2.50

$2.50

Garden Fresh Salad $4.00

Coke Range $2.50

Ginger Beer $3.90

Keri Juice $3.90

DESSERT OF THE DAY

KUNAFA

Side Orders

Dessert of the Day

Ice Tea $4.90



(09) 629 3121
54 Stoddard Road, Mt Roskill, Auckland

Dear customers,

Our food is cooked fresh and it can take
a little longer than usual to be served.

We appreciate your patience.


