Des Traditions MIDDLE EASTERN & CONTINENTAL CUISINE

Rrayes WITH GRILLED

LAMB CUTLETS

HUMMUS WITH MEAT



V	Hummus with naan bread	\$8.90
	Hummus with meat and naan bread	\$14.90
	Hummus with chicken and naan bread	\$14.90
V	Baba Ghanoush with naan bread	\$9.90
	Fried Prawns with Chips / Wedges	\$14.90
	Fries served with sauce	. \$6.90
	Wedges served with sauce	. \$6.90



Mains

Chicken wrap Chicken fillet grilled with herbs, onions, tomatoes wrapped in fresh tandoori bread served with salad and hummus dip	\$17.90
Lamb wrap Tender lamb grilled with herbs, onions, tomatoes and wrapped in fresh tandoori bread served with salad and hummus dip	\$17.90
Marinated Charcoal Chicken Chicken thigh fillet served with our signature rice, salad and traditional sauces	\$19.90
Marinated Charcoal Seekh Kebabs Aromatic minced meat served with our signature rice, salad and traditional sauces	\$19.90
Mixed Charcoal Chicken and Lamb Combination of charcoal chicken, lamb cutlets and Seekh kebab served with our signature rice, salad and traditional sauces	\$23.90
Grilled Lamb Cutlets Marinated grilled lamb cutlets served with flavoured rice, salad and sauces	\$24.90
Arayes with Lamb Cutlets	

Bread stuffed with lamb mince served with grilled lamb cutlets and hummus



GRILLED LAMB CUTLETS

Mains

Lamb Kabsa Steamed lamb shank served with our signature rice, salad and traditional sauce	\$20.90
Grilled Prawns Grilled prawns served with our signature rice, salad and traditional sauces	\$22.90
Grilled Fish Whole NZ snapper served with our signature rice, salad and traditional sauces	\$22.90
Grilled Sirloin/Scotch Steak Grilled tender steak served with wedges, salad and creamy mushroom sauce	\$23.90
Creamy Chicken Pasta Pasta cooked in creamy mushroom sauce mixed with grilled chicken	\$16.90

CHARCOAL KING PLATTER



Mixed Charcoal Platter Variety of charcoal meat and chicken served with our signature rice, two naans, salad and traditional sauces	\$55.90 SERVES 3
Mixed Charcoal King Platter Variety of charcoal meat and chicken served with our signature rice, three naans, salad and traditional sauces	\$87.90 SERVES 5
Chicken Karahi Platter Whole chicken cooked in herbs and spices with fresh ginger and coriander sprinkled on top served with 5 naans and fresh salad	\$44.90 SERVES 3
Boneless chicken option	\$50.90
Lamb Karahi Platter Finely cut lamb curry pieces cooked in herbs and spices with fresh ginger and coriander sprinkled on top served with 5 naans and fresh salad	\$53.90 SERVES 3
Seafood Platter Combination of NZ grilled snappers and prawns served with our signature rice, salad and traditional sauces	\$62.90 SERVES 3

MUTTON NIHARI



V

V

Butter Chicken Boneless chicken cooked in clay oven and finished in butter with aromatic spices served with white rice	. \$17.90
Chicken Jalfrezi Boneless chicken marinated in mildly tomato based sauce mixed with capsicum and fried onions served with white rice	. \$18.90
Chicken Karahi Authentic Boneless chicken thigh cooked in herbs and spices with fresh ginger and coriander sprinkled on the top served with 1 naan or rice	. \$19.90
Sindhi Kebab Masala Aromatic minced meat kebab cooked with herbs and spices served with 1 naan or rice	. \$19.90
Mutton Nihari Stew consisting of slow-cooked meat along with bone marrow garnished to taste served with 1 naan or rice	. \$19.90
Daal Chana with rice	. \$15.90
Peshawari Daal Maash with naan bread	. \$15.90

DESSERT OF THE DAY

KUNAFA

Side Orders

Plain Naan	\$2.50
Butter Naan	\$3.00
Garlic Naan	\$3.50
Wholemeal Tandoori Roti	\$3.90
Garlic Sauce	\$2.50
Chilli Sauce	\$2.50
Garden Fresh Salad	\$4.00
Coke Range	\$2.50
Ginger Beer	\$3.90
Keri Juice	\$3.90
Ice Tea	\$4.90



Ask staff for the dessert of the day

Dear customers,

Our food is cooked fresh and it can take a little longer than usual to be served.

We appreciate your patience.

WE DO CATER FOR ALL OCCASIONS ASK US FOR MORE INFORMATION



(09) 629 3121 54 Stoddard Road, Mt Roskill, Auckland www.destraditions.co.nz www.facebook.com/destraditionsrestaurant